
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Piazz.
Finale

Totale
Pen. turno

Distinta
dei turni

Totale
Catture

Catture del
miglior turno

4

12

3

2

16

13

1

8

7

5

15

10

6

17

9

11

14

18

IACHINI Pierluigi

FERRACATENA Marco

GHIBAUDO Massimiliano

MUIN Giacomo

HERRMANN Arno

RONDELLI Luca

DI SOCCIO Domenico

CRESCIMBENI Mirko

BENEDETTI Luca

GALELLI Matteo

BOLLERO Enrico

FENOLI Isac

GABUTTI Diego

DI NONNO Fabio

CAGNESCHI Luca

ANDREOLI Gianluca

CIGALLA Stefano

DI FABIO Vincenzo

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Teramo Spinning A.S.D.

Team Trota Brescia A.S.D.

Dolomiti Friulane A.S.D.

Angler'S Club

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Nuovo Biferno A.D.P.S.

Spinning Club Sampei

Teramo Spinning A.S.D.

Team Trota Brescia A.S.D.

A.P.D. Garisti Rivarolo

Angler'S Club

Val Chisone Di Fenestrelle S.P.S.D.

Ripalimosani A.P.S.

A.P.D. Garisti Rivarolo

Team Trota Brescia A.S.D.

Team Trento

Lenza Molisana A.D.P.S.

(TR)

(TE)

(BS)

(PN)

(BZ)

(TR)

(CB)

(BS)

(TE)

(BS)

(TO)

(BZ)

(TO)

(CB)

(TO)

(BS)

(TN)

(CB)

1.0
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12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0
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18.0

15.5

21.5

24.0

31.0

33.5

36.0

36.5

36.5

37.5

38.0

38.0

38.0

38.5

43.5

49.0

49.5

58.0

59.5

1.5 - 5.5 - 2.5 - 6

7.5 - 5.5 - 6.5 - 2

3.5 - 12 - 2.5 - 6

7.5 - 5.5 - 12 - 6

16.5 - 2 - 12 - 3

1.5 - 12 - 12 - 10.5

7.5 - 5.5 - 6.5 - 17

7.5 - 12 - 6.5 - 10.5

7.5 - 12 - 12 - 6

13.5 - 17 - 6.5 - 1

16.5 - 1 - 6.5 - 14

3.5 - 12 - 12 - 10.5

11.5 - 12 - 1 - 14

16.5 - 5.5 - 15.5 - 6

13.5 - 12 - 6.5 - 17

16.5 - 5.5 - 17 - 10.5

11.5 - 17 - 15.5 - 14

7.5 - 17 - 18 - 17
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Note Direttore di Gara

Scagnet Gianni

Giudice di Gara

Pegoraro Franco


